ZVP3306FTC
Part Number ZVP3306FTC
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description MOSFET P-CH 60V 0.09A SOT23-3
Quantity Available 30000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ZVP3306FTC Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ZVP3306FTC
Manufacturer Part Number ZVP3306FTC Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description MOSFET P-CH 60V 0.09A SOT23-3
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 30000
Series - Technology MOSFET (Metal Oxide)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Package / Case TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3 Supplier Device Package SOT-23-3
Power Dissipation (Max) 330mW (Ta) FET Type P-Channel
FET Feature - Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 60V
Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C 90mA (Ta) Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 14 Ohm @ 200mA, 10V
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id 3.5V @ 1mA Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs -
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 50pF @ 18V Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ZVP3306FTC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ZVP3306FTC
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
ZVP3306A MOSFET P-CH 60V 160MA TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 21800 pcs
ZVP4105ASTOB MOSFET P-CH 50V 0.175A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP2120GTC MOSFET P-CH 200V 0.2A SOT223 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP4105ASTZ ZVP4105ASTZ DIODES Digital View Inc. 28000 pcs
ZVP2120GTA MOSFET P-CH 200V 0.2A SOT223 Diodes Incorporated 20280 pcs
ZVP3306F ZVP3306F ZETEX ZETEX 30975 pcs
ZVP4105ASTOA MOSFET P-CH 50V 0.175A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 4200 pcs
ZVP3306ASTOB MOSFET P-CH 60V 0.16A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP4105A MOSFET P-CH 50V 175MA TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 12000 pcs
ZVP3310A MOSFET P-CH 100V 0.14A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP3310FTC MOSFET P-CH 100V 0.075A SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP3310ASTOB MOSFET P-CH 100V 0.14A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP3306ASTZ MOSFET P-CH 60V 0.16A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP3310ASTOA MOSFET P-CH 100V 0.14A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP3306FTA MOSFET P-CH 60V 0.09A SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 33415 pcs
ZVP2120ASTOB MOSFET P-CH 200V 0.12A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP3310FTA MOSFET P-CH 100V 0.075A SOT23-3 Diodes Incorporated 31500 pcs
ZVP2120ASTZ MOSFET P-CH 200V 0.12A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 12000 pcs
ZVP2120ASTOA MOSFET P-CH 200V 0.12A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
ZVP3310ASTZ MOSFET P-CH 100V 0.14A TO92-3 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
B82442H1393K BA6840AFS-T1 BGS18GC19-4E6331 GCM1885C1H9R5DA16D MC74LVX573DTR2G
NLV17SZ07DFT2G NTTFS5820NLTAG S3M_R2_00001 SKKT430/22EH4 TDA5737M/C1
TZM5248B-GS08-18V UC3844ADTR V110C15T100BG3 V23025-D1021-B201 ZL30113LDF1
ZVP0535A ZVP0545A ZVP0545ASTZ ZVP0545GTA ZVP1320FTA
ZVP2106ASTOA ZVP2106ASTZ ZVP2106G ZVP2106GTA ZVP2106GTC
ZVP2110A ZVP2110ASTZ ZVP2110G ZVP2110GTA ZVP2110GTC
ZVP2120ASTZ ZVP2120GTA ZVP3306A ZVP3306F ZVP3306FTA
ZVP3310FTA ZVP4105A ZVP4105ASTOA ZVP4105ASTZ ZVP4424A
ZVP4424ASTZ ZVP4424GTA ZVP4424GTC ZVP4424ZQTA ZVP4424ZTA
ZVP4525E6TA ZVP4525GTA ZVP4525TA ZVP4525ZTA ZVP81982F0
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ZVP3306FTC Details PDF